
Small plate or bowl
under 20 cm

Large plate
over 20 cm

Serveware e.g. pitchers, platters,  
serving bowls, jars

Mug

A: Like a new
The product has not been 
used  or it has no marks of 
use.

B: Used product  
The product has been in use,
has some marks in it  but is 
not too scratched.

B B

Glass or egg cup

3,00 €

Cup & saucer

PURCHASE CASH GIFT CARD

2,00 €

1,30 €

4,50 €

1,10 €

1,90 €

1,10 €

All prices are subject to change.

Small serveware e.g. sugar bowls & small 
jars, pitchers max height 13 cm, Mariskooli

A A

4,00 €

2,70 €

2,00 €

7,00 €

2,50 €

1,50 €

1,50 € 1,50 €2,50 €

1,50 €2,50 €

5,00 €

2,00 €

3,50 €

8,00 €

2,50 €

7,00 €

3,00 €

4,50 €

12,00 €

4,00 €


