vintage purchase		CASH		GIFT CARD	
		A	В	A	В
	Large plate over 20 cm	2,70 €	2,00€	4,50 €	3,50 €
	Small plate or bowl under 20 cm	2,00€	1,30 €	3,00€	2,00€
	Serveware e.g. pitchers, platters, serving bowls, jars	7,00€	4,50 €	12,00€	8,00€
	Small serveware e.g. sugar bowls & small jars, pitchers max height 13 cm, Mariskooli	4,00€	3,00 €	7,00 €	5,00€
	Mug	2,50 €	1,90 €	4,00€	2,50 €
	Cup & saucer	1,50 €	1,10 €	2,50 €	1,50 €
	Glass or egg cup	1,50 €	1,10 €	2,50 €	1,50 €

All prices are subject to change.



A: Like a new

The product has not been used or it has no marks of use.



B: Used product

The product has been in use, has some marks in it but is not too scratched.